Technical Submittal - UCLH P5 33695
© Mace Ltd Classification & Handling Status: Restricted / Confidential / Unrestricted  delete as appropriate
P5-DES-001-ZZ-TS-E-0035
Page 1
Package Number:
Package Name:
Company Name:
Sub Contractor manager:

Manufacturer Type
Manufacturing standard Wattage
Catalogue number Designation
Finish Colour / Beam
EMC
Control Gear / Transformer Accessories
Type Lens
Dimmable Baffle
Location (Remote/Integral) Other
Location Equipment supplied to be as specified or equal approved
Additional Information
1.
2.
3.
4.
Recessed illuminated sign, colour and text to be confirmed with UCLH clinical representative.
Luminaire name: 2000 range
Light Source
Philips Payne 3 x LED
Indicative image - Image, text and colour may vary
- -
BS EN 60598 TBC
2000 -
- Standard
BS EN 55015
- -
No -
Variable
Wall recessed mounted LED illuminated signage
This light fitting to be controlled by dedicated lighting switch or interface with medical equipment (e.g. CT, x-ray,etc)
P5-DES-001-ZZ-TS-E-0035
2) Catalogue Details
Page 6
PROJECT – UCLH P5 33695
Room In Use
UCLH
In Use - Sign Specification - Layout 1
Specification
25mm Brushed Aluminium Channel To Header & Footer
Frosted Clear Acrylic With Direct Print To Face - Minimum
1800DPI .
To Illuminated Red RGB With LED Internal Illumination
12V PSU By Others.
Supplied On VHB Tape Fixing
© 2017 dlinexsign ltd. All rights reserved.
25
 m
m
25
 m
m
90
 m
m
140 m
m
200 mm
UCLH
In Use - Sign Specification - Construction Detail
© 2017 dlinexsign ltd. All rights reserved.